MERCURY (225 [DFI])
Serial Mbr Range: 06360500 THRU 0T178433 (LUS4)

Eﬁm Loctite 271" Adhesive Sealant (92-B09815)

E 500 Perfect Seal (92-34227-1)

B 33 I8 Lectie "RC/EST Retaining Gompound [92-B09833)
2-4-C wiTefion (92-B50736A1)

< DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING AMD EXHAUST TUBE b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 3519 8329384 5| DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMNG 1 [ A-LONG)

2 16 BRESE3| STUD [M12%1.75x bd) 4 [LOMNG #<-LOMG]
3 10 B57136) SCREW [M12x 35) 1 [LOMG #<-LOMG)
4 25 833123 1|GROMMET 1

5 12 A565982 | WASHER 5

f 11 B57008|MUT [M12%1.75) 4

7 19 B46459 | PLUG 1

a2 10 215431 |SCREW [M14X 22 178) 2

3 88238410 GROUMD WIRE 2

10 12 815432 | 'WASHER 2

11 12 15433 1|WASHER 2

12 213771 1|{MOUNT 2

13 12 825190 'waSHER 2

14 11 15434 | MUT 2

15 A18644 2|CLAMP 2

16 10 8185934 35|5CREW (M8 = 35) 4

17 13 72521 |LOCKAWASHER 1

18 218645F 1|COVER 2

19 10 BA07S | SCREW 1016 X 7AEIM.) 2

20 B32932 1|SEAL 1

21 8331164 4|EXHAUST TUBE 1

22 M5S| STRAIMER 1

23 10 818934 35|S5CREW (M8 x 35) g

24 a2 232941 1|WATER TUBE 1 [LOMG]

24 32 B32941 2|'WATER TUBE 1 [#-LONG)

24 32 832941 3|'WATER TUBE 1 [+%<-LONG]

25 832940|SEAL 1

26 832939 1|CLAMP 1

27 10 41508 | SCREW [1/4-20 % .375) 1

28 8239797 1| SPACER 1 [+4-LONG]

29 17 43044 | DOWEL PIN 2 [+%<-LONG]

a0 16 257009 STUD [M123179) 4 [+<-LOMG]

Kl 10 857137 | SCREW [M12 % 160) 1 [F-LOMG]




